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The menu of Manakish Oven And Grill from Walnut Creek comprises about 103 different dishes and drinks.
On average you pay about $11.6 for a dish / drink. Manakish Oven Grill in Walnut Creek, California, is a highly
regarded Mediterranean restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open from 10:30 AM to 9:30
PM, Manakish Oven Grill offers a diverse menu that includes vegan options for diet-conscious customers. To
secure a table, make a reservation by calling (925) 949-8334. Craving their delicious dishes? Order through Uber
Eats or DoorDash for convenience. Visit Manakish Oven Grill today and share your dining experience with
others!.
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Entrées

FALAFEL BALLS

Soups

RED LENTIL SOUP

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Salad

CUCUMBER TOMATO SALAD

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Menu
BAKED FALAFEL

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Fries

BEEF SHAWARMA FRIES

Wrap

CHEESE VEGGIES

Pizza @ 26Cm - Klein

VEGGIE SUPREME

$14.5

$7.5

$8.3

$20.3

$16.8

$17.8

$18.3

Empfehlungen Vom Koch

CHICKEN CHEESE $19.0
Main

KEFTA KEBAB $21.8
To Share

CHEESE OLIVES $15.3

Mezza - Libanesische
Vorspeisen
LABNE $9.0

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $3.0

Bread

PITA

Meals

FATOUSH SALAD $8.3

Traditional Mezza

ZAATAR CHEESE $16.5
Cocktail

MARGARITA $15.8
Choices

LAHMBAJIN $17.8
Soda & Juice

REED'S GINGER BEER $3.5
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Mediterranean Entrées

LAMB KEBAB $25.5
Greek Wraps

CHICKEN KEBAB WRAP $17.3
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS $9.0

Vegetarian Sandwich

CAULIFLOWER EGGPLANT $19.5

Sandwich & roll

SHAWARMA FRIES CHICKEN $12.5

Lebanese Bakery

SUJUK CHEESE $20.3

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $10.0

Fatteh Bowls (Gf)

CAULIFLOWER EGGPLANT BOWL $17.0

Mezze — Starters
BABA GANOUSH $10.5

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

Salads

TABOULEH SALAD
TOMATO SALAD

Side Dishes

HOUSE FRIES
RICE

Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB
CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Sauces

DIPS
GARLIC SAUCE

Drinks

* FRESH LEMONADE
y - LA CROIX

8 PAMPLEMOUSSE

LA CROIX LEMON

Dessert

CHEESE KANAFEH

2 PISTACHIO BURMA

2 CHOCOLATE HALVA BARS

Starters

JALEPNO HUMMUS
SHAWARMA FRIES TRITIP
SPICY HARISSA FRIES

$9.0

$7.5

$21.3
$20.3

$7.5
$2.5

$2.5

$15.0
$11.0
$9.8

$9.0
$13.5
$11.5
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Soft Drinks

PEPSI
ORANGINA
DR PEPPER

Bowils

- CHICKEN SHAWARMA

=

e FALAFEL BOWL

BEEF SHAWARMA
BOWL

Popular Items

2 WALNUT BAKLAVA
CHICKEN SHAWARMA FRIES
LA CROIX PURE

Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN

VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

Wraps

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
WRAP

FALAFEL WRAP

BEEF SHAWARMA
WRAP

LAMB KEBAB WRAP
KEFTA KEBAB WRAP
CAULIFLOWER EGGPLANT WRAP

Manakish Flatbreads

TRI TIP CHEESE

$2.5
$3.5
$2.5

$17.0
$17.0

$19.3

$8.8
$15.5
$2.5

$14.8
$16.0
$17.3

$21.0
$18.5
$14.8

$21.5

TRI TIP SHAWARMA
ZAATAR WHIPPED LABNE (KEFIR)

CAULIFLOWER EGGPLANT
CHEESE

ZAATAR OLIVES
SUJUK SUPREME

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

GARLIC

SYRUP

CUCUMBER

BEEF

TOMATO

VEGETABLES

$22.8
$17.0

$18.3

$14.5
$20.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
LAMB

WRAP
CHICKEN

PIZZA

SALAD
BREAD
DESSERTS

Beverages
DIET PEPSI
YOGURT DRINK MINT

YOGURT DRINK
REGULAR

WATER BOTTLE

HONEST GREEN TEA HONEY
GINGER

$2.5
$3.5

$3.5
$2.5

$3.5
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LAZIZA MALT DRINK APPLE $3.5 HONEST TEA MINT $3.5
HONEST TEA HIBISCUS $3.5 CG SPARKLING WATER BERRY $3.5
HONEST TEA UNSWEETENED $3.5 LAZIZA MALT DRINK RASPBERRY  $3.5
CG SPARKLING WATER LEMON $3.5 LA CROIX HIBISCUS $2.5
LAZIZA MALT DRINK PEACH $3.5 CG SPARKLING WATER ORANGE $3.5

Manakish Oven And Grill

2905 N Main St, Walnut Creek, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:30 -21:00
Tuesday 10:30 -21:00
Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:30
Saturday 10:00 -21:30
Sunday 10:00 -21:00
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