



https://menuweb.menu 2905 N Main St, Walnut Creek, United States +19259498334,+19255267607 - https://manakishoven.com/









The menu of Manakish Oven And Grill from Walnut Creek comprises about 103 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.6 for a dish / drink. Manakish Oven Grill in Walnut Creek, California, is a highly regarded Mediterranean restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open from 10:30 AM to 9:30 PM, Manakish Oven Grill offers a diverse menu that includes vegan options for diet-conscious customers. To secure a table, make a reservation by calling (925) 949-8334. Craving their delicious dishes? Order through Uber Eats or DoorDash for convenience. Visit Manakish Oven Grill today and share your dining experience with others!.

	\$40 YEAR
- 1	ALEN.
	- 37 m

\$3.5

Entrées FALAFEL BALLS	<b>\$14.5</b>	Empfehlungen Vom Koch CHICKEN CHEESE \$19.0
Soups RED LENTIL SOUP	\$7.5	Main KEFTA KEBAB \$21.8
Oriental Dishes		To Share  CHEESE OLIVES \$15.3
Salad CUCUMBER TOMATO SALAD	\$8.3	Mezza - Libanesische Vorspeisen
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Hot Drinks \$9.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		HOT TEA \$3.0  Bread
Menu BAKED FALAFEL	\$20.3	Meals
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Traditional Mezza \$8.3
Fries BEEF SHAWARMA FRIES	<b>\$16.8</b>	ZAATAR CHEESE \$16.5  Cocktail
Wrap CHEESE VEGGIES	<b>\$17.8</b>	MARGARITA \$15.8  Choices
Pizza Ø 26Cm - Klein VEGGIE SUPREME	\$18.3	Soda & Juice \$17.8

**REED'S GINGER BEER** 

	Sept. Sept. 1
1	

Mediterranean Entrées		Salads		
LAMB KEBAB \$25.5		TABOULEH SA	AL AD	\$9.0
LAWD REDAD	<b>Φ</b> 23.3	TOMATO SAL		Φ9.0
Greek Wraps		TOMATO SAL		
CHICKEN KEBAB WRAP	\$17.3	Side Disl	hes	
		HOUSE FRIES	•	\$7.5
Salads And Side Orde	rs	RICE		
PITA BREAD				
		Chicken		
Condiments And Saud	ces	CHICKEN KEE	BAB	\$21.3
HUMMUS	\$9.0	CHICKEN SHA	AWARMA	\$20.3
Vegetarian Sandwich		Sauces		
CAULIFLOWER EGGPLANT	\$19.5			
CAULIFLOWER EGGPLANT	<b>ФТЭ</b> :9	DIPS GARLIC SAUG	>=	
Sandwich & roll		GARLIC SAUC	<b>)</b> E	
SHAWARMA FRIES CHICKEN	\$12.5	<b>Drinks</b>		
		FF	RESH LEMONADE	\$7.5
Lebanese Bakery		THE PERSON NAMED IN	A CROIX	\$2.5
SUJUK CHEESE	\$20.3		AMPLEMOUSSE	·
Fried Potatoes		L <i>F</i>	A CROIX LEMON	\$2.5
CHEESE FRIES	\$10.0	Dessert		
CHEESE I RIES	Ψ10.0	CHEESE KAN	AFEH	\$15.0
Fatteh Bowls (Gf)		2 PISTACHIO	BURMA	\$11.0
CAULIFLOWER EGGPLANT BOWL	\$17.0	2 CHOCOLATI	E HALVA BARS	\$9.8
Mezze – Starters		Starters		
		JALEPNO HUI	MMHS	\$9.0
BABA GANOUSH	\$10.5	SHAWARMA F		\$13.5
Mixed Specialties		SPICY HARISS		\$11.5
venas		or for fiants.	OAT NIES	Ψ11.3

**KEBAB** 



Soft Drinks		TRI TIP SHAWARMA	\$22.8
PEPSI	\$2.5	ZAATAR WHIPPED LABNE (KEFIR)	\$17.0
ORANGINA	\$3.5	CAULIFLOWER EGGPLANT CHEESE	\$18.3
DR PEPPER	\$2.5	ZAATAR OLIVES	\$14.5
Bowls		SUJUK SUPREME	\$20.8



BOWL	\$17.0
FALAFEL BOWL	\$17.0
BEEF SHAWARMA BOWL	\$19.3

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

## Popular Items

2 WALNUT BAKLAVA	\$8.8
CHICKEN SHAWARMA FRIES	\$15.5
LA CROIX PURE	\$2.5

## **Restaurant Category**

**MEDITERRANEAN VEGETARIAN** 

**DESSERT** 

#### **Wraps**



N. T.	WRAP	\$14.8
The same	FALAFEL WRAP	\$16.0
	BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP	\$17.3
LAMB KEB	AB WRAP	\$21.0
KEFTA KEE	BAB WRAP	\$18.5
CAULIFLOWER EGGPLANT WRAP		\$14.8

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

#### **Manakish Flatbreads**

TRI TIP CHEESE	\$21.5
00_	<b>4-10</b>

### Ingredients Used

**CHEESE** 

**GARLIC** 

**SYRUP** 

**CUCUMBER** 

**BEEF** 

**TOMATO** 

**VEGETABLES** 

## These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



**LAMB WRAP CHICKEN** 

**PIZZA** 

**SALAD** 

**BREAD** 

**DESSERTS** 

#### **Beverages**

	DIET PEPSI
- 通	YOGURT DRINK MINT
	YOGURT DRINK REGULAR

**WATER BOTTLE** \$2.5

\$2.5

\$3.5

\$3.5

\$3.5

**HONEST GREEN TEA HONEY GINGER** 



LAZIZA MALT DRINK APPLE	\$3.5	HONEST TEA MINT	\$3.5
HONEST TEA HIBISCUS	\$3.5	CG SPARKLING WATER BERRY	\$3.5
HONEST TEA UNSWEETENED	\$3.5	LAZIZA MALT DRINK RASPBERRY	\$3.5
CG SPARKLING WATER LEMON	\$3.5	LA CROIX HIBISCUS	\$2.5
LAZIZA MALT DRINK PEACH	\$3.5	CG SPARKLING WATER ORANGE	\$3.5

## **Manakish Oven And Grill**

2905 N Main St, Walnut Creek, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:30 -21:00 Tuesday 10:30 -21:00 Wednesday 10:30 -21:00 Thursday 10:30 -21:00 Friday 10:30 -21:30 Saturday 10:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

